

## Republic of the Philippines DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR AND LOCAL GOVERNMENT

FM-QP-DILG-AS-RO-10-07

Ditt	9				(Address)					Date Page 01.23 1 of 1	
MODE 0	F PROCUREMENT:	NEGOTIAT	ED PROCUREMENT-	SMALL VAL	UE PROCUE	REMENT	RFQ No. :	2024- 07- 192			
lame of	Procuring Entity:						Date:	7-11-24			
	nd User:	DILG R1						, , ,			
	y Name (TO BE										
Address	OUT BY SUPPLIER): (TO BE FILLED OUT										
PhilG	LIER) EPS Registration	No.	I								
	TILLED OUT BY SUPI		wirements listed here	mundor cubi	act to the T	arms and Cond	itions stated hale	ow and submit to this	office duly signed:		
Please q	uote your lowest pric	e for the req	uirements listed her	eunder subj		ND CONDITION		ow and subtinit to tins	office duty signed:		
L. Bidder	s shall provide correct a	nd accurate is	nformation required in	6. Any interi			Name and Address of the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner, where the Owner, which is the O	only if they are signed o	r initialed by the suppli	er or its authorize	
this form.				representati							
	s may quote for any or a	Inning Days shall	7. The DILG shall have the right to inspect and/or to test the goods to confirm their conformity to the technical specifications.								
	uotation(s) to be denon l taxes duties and/or le		ippine reso snaii	8. Liquidated	damages eo	uivalent to one-t	enth of one percen	t (0.1%) of the value of t	he goods not delivered	within the prescrib	
Quotations exceeding the Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC)				delivery period shall be imposed per day of delay. The DILG shall rescind the contract once the cumulative amount of liquidate damages reaches ten (10) percent of the amount of the contract, without prejudice to other courses of action and remedies open							
shall be r				damages rea to it.	ches ten (10	percent of the a	mount of the contr	act, without prejudice to	other courses of action	and remedies ope	
	of contract shall be mad			LO IL							
complies	goods) or the highest rated offer (for consulting services) which complies with the minimum technical specifiactions and other terms				1						
and conditions stated herein.  APPROVED BUDGET FOR THE CONTRACT (ABC):				V /							
			,				A	$\sim$			
	PHP 513,600.00				PEDRO D. GONZALES .						
				BAC Chairperson 3							
ITEM	ITEM DESCRIPTION			QTY.	UNIT	The state of the s	BUDGET FOR RACT (ABC)	STATEMENT OF COMPLIANCE	PRICE OFFER FROM SUPPLIER/ SERVICE PROVIDER		
NO.						ABC PER			Manual State (College		
						ITEM	TOTAL ABC		OFFER PER ITEM	TOTAL OFFER	
	800 x 642 pax) ind services:  - 3 viands (meat, idessert, water/sol - Audio-Visual Systems - Catering Service cover, 700 chairs with chairs.  -Free flowing coffer- -Stage Decoration complete amenities	clusive of the fish, vegeta ftdrinks stem/Facilities (65 8-se w/ cover, Fee & water is /Arrangers	y ater tables w/ Presidential table station ments with	642	pax	₱800.00	₱513,600.00				
	shall automatically dis Purpose/Title of the A	m or before Thall accept the succept the succept the succept the succept the succept that succep	turn/Tax Clearance eals and snacks)  rard (NOA)  athorized cate tated requirements d/offer						GRAND TOTAL PER LOT:		
Warran	ty						Price Validity				
		carefully	and and account	Vous Con	aral Condi	tions 1/WF -			ad about	P. 10 1	
	Aiter naving	car entity i	eau and accepted	your Gene	erai Condi	dons, I/WE (	uote on the it	em(s) at prices not	eu above.		
							Printe	d Name/Signature/	Date		